
DATE TIME EVENT
August
August 13-16 K-Prep
Tuesday, August 13, 2019 9:00 AM K-Prep coffee meet/greet
Tuesday, August 27, 2019 Lunch for staff
Friday, August 30, 2019 9:00-11:00 AM Meet your teacher Open House

September
Wednesday, September 4, 2019 ASP session 1 catalogs home
Wednesday, September 4, 2019 uniform locker open - before and after school
Friday, September 6, 2019 1:15 PM Back to School Assembly
Friday, September 6, 2019 Back to School picnic
Monday, September 9, 2019 PTA ASP session 1 registration
Monday, September 9, 2019 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 general ASP session 1 registration
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 8:30 AM school tour
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 6:00-8:00 PM Nuts and Bolts Night/PTA general address
Friday, September 13, 2019 rain date back to school picnic
Tuesday, September 17, 2019 6:00-8:00 PM Back to School Night
Wednesday, September 18, 2019 Teacher Appreciation Breakfast
Friday, September 20, 2019 8:30 AM Bullied Assembly (3-5)

9:30 AM Little Red Riding Hood Assembly (K-2)
Wednesday, September 25, 2019 uniform locker open - before and after school
Friday, September 27, 2019 uniform locker open - before school

October
Tuesday, October 1, 2019 8:30 AM Freedom Within Assembly (3-5)
Wednesday, October 2, 2019 uniform locker open - before and after school
Monday, October 7, 2019 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 ASP session 1 begins
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 8:30 AM school tour
Monday, October 14, 2019 Columbus Day/Teacher Work Day



DATE TIME EVENT
Wednesday, October 16, 2019 Teacher Appreciation Breakfast
Friday, October 25, 2019 1:15 PM Legend Sleepy Hollow Assembly (K-2)
Friday, October 25, 2019 uniform locker open - before school
Wednesday, October 30, 2019 uniform locker open - before and after school
Thursday, October 31, 2019 Walk-A-Thon
Friday, November 1, 2019 WAT rain date

November
Monday, November 4, 2019 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting
Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Teacher Work Day
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 uniform locker open - before and after school
Monday, November 11, 2019 9:00 AM Veterans Day Celebration/PTA General Address
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 8:30 AM school tour
Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Teacher Appreciation Breakfast
November 13-15 Early Release Coferences
Friday, November 15, 2019 9:00 AM WAT Prize Assembly
Thursday, November 21, 2019 8:30 AM Tom Teasley (3-5)

9:30 AM Tom Teasley (K-2)
Novmber 27-29 Holiday

December
Wednesday, December 4, 2019 uniform locker open - before and after school
Friday, December 6, 2019 10-1:30 PM Holiday Lunch
Friday, December 6, 2019 5:30 PM Movie Night
Monday, December 9, 2019 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting
Tuesday, December 10, 2019 8:30 AM school tour
Thursday, December 12, 2019 ASP session 1 ends
Friday, December 13, 2019 1:15 PM Holiday Program/PTA General Address
Tuesday, December 17, 2019 ASP session 1 make up day (Nov 5)
Wednesday, December 18, 2019 Teacher Appreciation Breakfast



DATE TIME EVENT
Monday, December 23, 2019 Holiday Begins

January
Monday, January 6, 2020 School Resumes
Monday, January 13, 2020 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting
Tuesday, January 14, 2020 8:30 AM school tour
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 9:00 AM Kindergarten Open House
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Teacher Appreciation Breakfast
Monday, January 20, 2020 MLK Day
Wednesday, January 29, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school
Friday, January 31, 2020 uniform locker open - before school

ASP session 2 catalogs home

February
PTA ASP session 2 registration
general  ASP session 2 registration

Monday, February 3, 2020 Teacher Work Day
Wednesday, February 5, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school
Monday, February 10, 2020 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting
Tuesday, February 11, 2020 8:30 AM school tour
Wednesday, February 12, 2020 8:30 AM Meet Dr King Assembly (3-5)

9:30 AM Meet Dr King Assembly (K-2)
Feburay 13-14 Early Release Conferences
Monday, February 17, 2020 Presidents Day
Tuesday, February 18, 2020 ASP session 2 begins
Wednesday, February 19, 2020 Teacher Appreciation Breakfast
Wednesday, February 26, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school
Friday, February 28, 2020 uniform locker open - before school

March



DATE TIME EVENT
Monday, March 2, 2020 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting
Wednesday, March 4, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school
March 9-13 Book Fair
Tuesday, March 10, 2020 5:30-8:00 PM Book Fair Pizza Night
Tuesday, March 10, 2020 8:30 AM school tour
Wednesday, March 18, 2020 Teacher Appreciation Breakfast
Friday, March 20, 2020 8:30 AM Women in History Assembly (3-5)

9:30 AM Women in History Assembly (K-2)
Wednesday, March 25, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school
Friday, March 27, 2020 uniform locker open - before school
Tuesday, March 31, 2020 6:00-8:00 PM Lion King/Animal Benefit

April
Wednesday, April 1, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school
April 6-10 Spring Break
Monday, April 13, 2020 Teacher Work Day
Tuesday, April 14, 2020 8:30 AM school tour
Wednesday, April 15, 2020 Teacher Appreciation Breakfast
Thursday, April 16, 2020 ASP session 2 ends
Friday, April 17, 2020 1:15 PM Wizard of Oz Assembly (K-2)
Monday, April 20, 2020 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 ASP session 2 make up day 
Wednesday, April 22, 2020 Admin Appreciation Lunch
Friday, April 24, 2020 uniform locker open - before school
Wednesday, April 29, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school

May
May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 6:00-8:00 PM International Night
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school



DATE TIME EVENT
Monday, May 11, 2020 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 8:30 AM school tour
Friday, May 15, 2020 Volunteer Breakfast
Friday, May 15, 2020 5:30-8:00 PM End of Year Picnic
Friday, May 22, 2020 9:00 AM Memorial Day Celebration
Friday, May 22, 2020 Strawberries & Lettuce Day
Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school
Friday, May 29, 2020 uniform locker open - before school
Saturday, May 30, 2020 Progressive Dinner

June
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 6:30-8:00 PM Orchestra Concert
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 uniform locker open - before and after school
Friday, June 5, 2020 Field Day
Monday, June 8, 2020 8:00 AM PTA Executive Board Meeting/Turnover New Board
Tuesday, June 9, 2020 8:30 AM school tour
Friday, June 12, 2020 9:00 AM Flag Day Assembly (K)
Wednesday, June 17, 2020 9:00 AM 5th Grade Promotion
June 18-19 Early Release Days
Friday, June 19, 2020 Last Day of School


